
2'-9" 2'-0" 2'-6" 2'-6"

371

334

371
371

2'-9" 2'-0" 2'-6" 2'-6"

PROVIDE  ONE ACCESSIBLE
LOCKER WITH A SHELF
BETWEEN 15" & 48" AFF.

371

371371
371

325

DW

FILLER

FILLER

2'-9"

OPEN 2'
-9

3 4"
1'-

6"
2'
-6

"

317

6'-0"

931

940

3421

3181

120

3361

5'
-2

"

8'
-0

"

338

317

1'-6"

3361

120

930

941

120

303

206

8'
-0

"
326

900

910

3038'
-0

"

1'-6"

1'-0"3'-6"

E.Q.

2'-6"

E.Q.5'-0"

2'
-1
0"

6"1'
-6

"

8"

2'
-1
0"

6"1'
-6

"

6" 3'-0"

2'
-0

"

4'-10" 1'-5"

3'-6"

TOILET
PARTITION

TOILET
PARTITION

303

206206

FRAMELESS GLASS
MIRROR

33613181

1'-712"

317

3421

3181
3361

120

1'-0"3'-6"

1'-6"

6"

2'
-1
0"

6"1'
-6

"

4'-8"

3'-0"

2'
-0

"

3'-6"

8"
ADA PIPE
PROTECTOR

FRAMELESS GLASS
MIRROR

31813421

120

940

3361

334

8'
-0

"

3361

3421

120

920

705

220

334

1'-4"

2'
-1
0"

931

1'-0" 3'-6"

3'-6"

4'-10"

1'-
6"

220

6"

3'-0"

1'-6"

1'-6"

2'
-1
0"

6"

8"

3'
-4

"

2'
-0

"

ADA PIPE
PROTECTOR

FRAMELESS GLASS
MIRROR

2'-0"

325

OA-006

WINDOW TYPE G

2'
-6

"
2'
-1
0"

0"

338

317

3361

1'-3"

3181

8'
-0

"

317

6'-0"

931

940

3421

3181

120

3361

5'
-2

"

8'
-0

"
910

206

8'
-0

"

3261'-0"3'-6"6" 3'-0"

5'-1"

1'-6" 3'-0"

2'
-0

"

8"

1'-
6"

2'
-1
0"

6"

3'-6"

TOILET PARTITION

TOILET
PARTITION

5'-1"4'-6"

303 303

62" HEIGHT GWB
PARTITION

5'
-2

"

FRAMELESS GLASS
MIRROR

1'-6"
ON CENTER

2'-6"2'-6"

371
GWB SOFFIT

371 371

371371

325

400
371

371

371
371

371

325

SIM.

1'-0"
3'-0"2'-2"4'-10"3'-0"

FILLER

2'
-6

"
2'
-8

"
3'
-2

"

3'-0"1'-312"3'-0"

2'-6" 2'-2" 2'-6"2'-6"

UNDER
CABINET
LIGHT
SEE ELEC.
DWGS

FILLER

OPEN

2'-512"

5'
-2

"

UNDER CABINET
LIGHT J02 A,B,C

TELEVISION
OUTLET

ALARM
BUTTONSUPPORT

BRACKET

STONE COUNTERTOP &
BACKSPLASH

STONE SIDESPLASH

SEALANT ALL AROUND

2x4 WOOD FRAME ALL
FOUR SIDES OF
COUNTERTOP

BLOCKING

STEEL SUPPORT
BRACKETS --- PAINT
WHITE8"2'

-1
0"

4"

1'-10"

3
8" BOWL OPENING 3

8"

5"

9"

5"

DEMOUNTABLE HPDL
SKIRT WITH FIXED ENDS

COPE SKIRT TO PROFILE
OF UNDERSIDE OF BOWL

STONE SKIRT,
CONTINUOUS ON ENDS

WHERE EXPOSED

 LAVATORY BOWL

A500

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
AND DETAILS

17971

A NEW 108-ROOM
COURTYARD BY
MARRIOTT
HOTEL & SUITES

Turner Road
Woodbury, New York
location #12121

for

RAINBOW
ENTERPRISES

4758 Highway 28
Cooperstown, NY

MARCH 1, 2021

11
A500

EMPLOYEE BREAKROOM
3/8" = 1'-0"

12
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

22
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

14
A500

WORK ROOM
3/8" = 1'-0"

WOMENS ROOM

21
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

31
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

41
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

32
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

42
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

24
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

34
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

BACK OF HOUSE TOILET BACK OF HOUSE TOILET POOL TOILET

WOMENS ROOM (MEN'S ROOM OPP. HAND) WOMENS ROOM WOMENS ROOM

WORK ROOM WORK ROOM

51
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

POOL TOILET 61
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

POOL TOILET

13
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

23
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

MENS ROOM 33
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

43
A500 3/8" = 1'-0"

MENS ROOM MENS ROOM MENS ROOM

SEE EQUIPMENT LIST PROVIDED BY
FF&E CONSULTANT

FINISH TAG; SEE INTERIOR FINISH
INDEX PROVIDED BY FF&E
CONSULTANT

###

###

54
A500

PUBLIC RESTROOM VANITY DETAIL - TYPICAL
1" = 1'-0"

62
A500

GENERAL NOTES

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION DATES

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
UNAUTHORIZED ALTERATIONS OR ADDITIONS TO THIS DRAWING ARE A VIOLATION OF STATE  EDUCATION LAW ARTICLES 145 AND 147.  THIS DRAWING IS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE FOR RAINBOW ENTERPRISES, AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT THE EXPRESS CONSENT OF THE OWNER AND THE ARCHITECT


	Sheets and Views
	A500


